See reverse FOR SALE BLOCK OF THE MONTH
Orders in byDecember 15th Ship MarchFabric © QT Fabrics | Pattern © Kate Colleran Designs
BLOCK OF THE MONTH
FABRIC
REQUIREMENTS
PATTERN ONLY
FORSL PATTRN 4399 06E
Wholesale Price: $14.00

•FOR SALE PATTRN 4399 Allure BOM
•One 11" x 17" Allure BOM Shop Poster
•Shop Guide— printed PDF with ordering guides,
  kit cutting charts and tips & tricks for success!
SHOP KIT
SHIPS DECEMBER 15th
Digital Quilt Top
(will print reduced to 58" width) and binding fabric is included.
FOR SALE BLOCK OF THE MONTH
Orders in byDecember 15th Ship March
Designed by Kate Colleran Designs
Finished Quilt Size:  63" x 75"
Promotional Poster
Fabric © QT Fabrics | Pattern © Kate Colleran Designs
Block of the Month Blog Quilt-Along
Join Kate on her monthly blog showcasing tips
and tricks to make the Allure Quilt.
Estimated start date mid May or June of 2024!
Different block types and techniques used
throughout:
•	 Fabric bias
•	 Half square triangles
•	 Quarter square triangles
•	 Flying geese in 2 methods
     - 4 at once (no waste)
     - Stitch and flip
•	  Peaky and Spike units in 2 options
     - Regular piecing
     - Paper pieceing
•	 Square in a square units
     -Stitch and flip
Allure Block of the Month Features:
•	 Shop kit arrives early (December 15th)
•	 9 Month Program - Advanced beginner skill level
•	 Digital tool kit for shop promotion via in-shop, email,
newsletters, and social media
•	 Sign Up Sheet | Graphics for easy sharing
•	 FREE Blog Quilt-along with Kate Colleran
•	 Social media support |  #QT_AllureBOM
Featuring
Allure
800.876.2756
QTFabrics.com
NEW Block-of-the-MonthNEW Block-of-the-Month
qtfabrics        katecollerandesigns             #QT_allurebom
Finished Quilt Size:  63" x 75"Finished Quilt Size:  63" x 75"
Allure
FeaturingFeaturing a new in-stock fabric bya new in-stock fabric byAuraAura
Available MarchAvailable March
FOR HSTs FOR FGs
#DT03, TUCKER TRIMMER I
FORSL RULER 8032B
#DT07, WING CLIPPER
FORSL RULER 8032D
Suggested
Studio 180 Design
Tools
Distributed by QT
AuraAura
Suggested
Creative Grids
Tools
NOT Distributed by QT
FOR PEAKY & SPIKE
The Perfect Rectangle
45 Kaleidoscope &
Dresden Plate
CGRTMT3 CGRTKAL45
Block 1
QUILT BREAKDOWN
Block 2 Block 3
Block 4 (Make 5 small, 1 large)